RESERVOIRS/PUMPS

|lJ Series Reservoir Tanks

Reservoirs tanks are used to feed bulk fluids to a variety of dispensing valves. A range of sizes are available
including bottom ported for medium to high viscosity liquids and top ported for low to medium viscosities.

An“open top”style is used if liners are required to prevent the material from making contact with the sides
of the container or if the fluid requires an agitator.

All reservoirs come standard with associated airline, fluid line, regulator, and fittings.

1J2601N-SS-SP 1J2601N-SS 1J-0100 1J-0T00R

1J-0200R 1J-0300 1J-0300R 1J-83Z-211

1J-83B-500 |J-83B-500-SP 1J-83B-500-BK 1J-83G-510-SP
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|lJ Series Reservoir Tanks

Item
Number

1J2601N-SS-SP

1J2601N-SS

[J-0100

1J-0100R

1J-0200

1J-0200R

[J-0300

1J-0300R

1J-83Z-211

1J-83B-500

[J-83B-500-SP

1J-83B-500-BK

[J-83G-510-SP

Item Number Description

560554

1J-83B-RL

Capacity
(Gallon)

0.5

0.5

1

5

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

5

PTL-408-K20

560934B-NONLJ

560779

560944

560944T

Style

Bottle
Bottle
Bottle
Bottle
Bottle
Bottle
Bottle
Bottle

Top w/
Agitator

Top

Top

Top

Top

Ported

Top
Top
Bottom
Top
Bottom
Top
Bottom

Top

Top

Top

Top

Top

Top

Replaceable liner for 1J-83B-500, 1J-83Z-211, 1J-83B-500-SP, and 1J-83B-500-BK

PTFE encapsulated Viton® O-ring for 1, 2, and 5 gallon bottle-style reservoirs

Riser

PE Metal
SS Metal
N/A Metal
SS Rubber
N/A Metal
SS Rubber
N/A Metal
SS Rubber
SS Metal
Galvanized
Steel Metal
PE Metal
PE Metal
PE Metal

Tank
Material

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

Galvanized
Steel

Galvanized
Steel

Galvanized
Steel

Galvanized
Steel

Available Accessories

Material shut off valve assembly

Max
Pressure

(psi)

50

50

125

125

125

125

125

125

80

80

80

80

80

Tank Outer
Diameter
(inches)

61/2"x8"0.D.

61/2"x8"0.D.
9"x129/16"0.D.

9”"x 9 1/4”O.D.
9"x 14 1/4"0O.D.

9"x 11 5/8"0.D.

9”x 24 15/16"O.D.

9"x 22 1/2"0.D.

133/8"x235/8"
O.D.

133/8"x201/2"
O.D.

133/8"x201/2"
O.D.

133/8"x201/2"
O.D.

18 1/2"x305/16"
O.D.

Replaceable liner for 1J-83G-510-SP

Regulator gauge

Regulator

O-ring EPDM for 1, 2, and 5 gallon bottle-style reservoirs
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Material

Hose
0.D.

1/4"

1/4”

3/8"

1/4"

3/8"

1/4"

3/8"

1/4"

1/4"

1/4"

1/4"

1/4"

1/4"
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