

## **IJ Series Reservoir Tanks**

Reservoirs tanks are used to feed bulk fluids to a variety of dispensing valves. A range of sizes are available including bottom ported for medium to high viscosity liquids and top ported for low to medium viscosities.

An "open top" style is used if liners are required to prevent the material from making contact with the sides of the container or if the fluid requires an agitator.

All reservoirs come standard with associated airline, fluid line, regulator, and fittings.





IJ2601N-SS-SP







IJ-0100



IJ-0100R



IJ-0200



IJ-0200R



IJ-0300



IJ-0300R



IJ-83Z-211



IJ-83B-500



IJ-83B-500-SP



IJ-83B-500-BK



IJ-83G-510-SP



## **IJ Series Reservoir Tanks**

Item Number	Capacity (Gallon)	Style	Ported	Riser	Base	Tank Material	Max Pressure (psi)	Tank Outer Diameter (inches)	Material Hose O.D.
IJ2601N-SS-SP	0.5	Bottle	Тор	PE	Metal	SS	50	6 1/2" x 8" O.D.	1/4"
IJ2601N-SS	0.5	Bottle	Тор	SS	Metal	SS	50	6 1/2" x 8" O.D.	1/4"
IJ-0100	1	Bottle	Bottom	N/A	Metal	SS	125	9" x 12 9/16" O.D.	3/8"
IJ-0100R	1	Bottle	Тор	SS	Rubber	SS	125	9" x 9 1/4" O.D.	1/4"
IJ-0200	2	Bottle	Bottom	N/A	Metal	SS	125	9" x 14 1/4" O.D.	3/8"
IJ-0200R	2	Bottle	Тор	SS	Rubber	SS	125	9" x 11 5/8" O.D.	1/4"
IJ-0300	5	Bottle	Bottom	N/A	Metal	SS	125	9" x 24 15/16" O.D.	3/8"
IJ-0300R	5	Bottle	Тор	SS	Rubber	SS	125	9" x 22 1/2" O.D.	1/4"
IJ-83Z-211	2.8	Top w/ Agitator	Тор	SS	Metal	SS	80	13 3/8" x 23 5/8" O.D.	1/4"
IJ-83B-500	2.8	Тор	Тор	Galvanized Steel	Metal	Galvanized Steel	80	13 3/8" x 20 1/2" O.D.	1/4″
IJ-83B-500-SP	2.8	Тор	Тор	PE	Metal	Galvanized Steel	80	13 3/8" x 20 1/2" O.D.	1/4"
IJ-83B-500-BK	2.8	Тор	Тор	PE	Metal	Galvanized Steel	80	13 3/8" x 20 1/2" O.D.	1/4"
IJ-83G-510-SP	5	Тор	Тор	PE	Metal	Galvanized Steel	80	18 1/2" x 30 5/16" O.D.	1/4"

## **Available Accessories**

Item Number	Description					
560554	Material shut off valve assembly					
IJ-83B-RL	Replaceable liner for IJ-83B-500, IJ-83Z-211, IJ-83B-500-SP, and IJ-83B-500-BK					
PTL-408-K20	Replaceable liner for IJ-83G-510-SP					
560934B-NONIJ	Regulator gauge					
560779	Regulator					
560944	O-ring EPDM for 1, 2, and 5 gallon bottle-style reservoirs					
560944T	PTFE encapsulated Viton® O-ring for 1, 2, and 5 gallon bottle-style reservoirs					